
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

APRIL. 2016 YTD APRIL. 2016 YTD

18 54 $1,920,340.00 $6,550,344.00

0 1 $0.00 $394,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS  0 1 $0.00 $394,000.00

1 4 $96,806.00 $2,839,806.00

NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW COMMERCIALS1 4 $96,806.00 $2,839,806.00

10 31 $51,550.00 $154,850.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS10 31 $51,550.00 $154,850.00

3 8 $67,000.00 $215,959.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 8 $67,000.00 $215,959.00

2 10 $4,800.00 $154,800.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 10 $4,800.00 $154,800.00

7 23 $255,500.00 $646,000.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

8 24 $314,100.00 $1,247,600.00

1 2 $20,000.00 $100,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 2 $20,000.00 $100,000.00

0 1 $0.00 $10,500.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 1 $0.00 $10,500.00

3 14 $18,000.00 $130,700.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

3 14 $18,000.00 $130,700.00OTHER

TOTALS 53 172 $2,748,096.00 $12,444,559.00TOTALS 53 172 $2,748,096.00 $12,444,559.00

2015 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,153,190.25

TOTALS

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 20,326,469.67

2015 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,153,190.25

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 20,326,469.67

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,444,559.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,444,559.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

APRIL. 2016 YTD APRIL. 2016 YTD APRIL. 2016 YTD APRIL. 2016

53 172 $14,671.50BUILDING PERMITS $58,608.50

YTD 

53 172 $14,671.50

78 309 $5,040.00

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

$58,608.50

$22,513.7578 309 $5,040.00

42 146 $2,687.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$22,513.75

$9,683.00

19 69 $665.00

8 31 $330.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$2,415.00

$1,135.008 31 $330.00

18 95 $867.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $5,892.00

$1,135.00

18 95 $867.00

29 83 $580.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $5,892.00

$1,660.00CURB PERMITS29 83 $580.00

35 145 $3,500.00REGISTRATION FEES

$1,660.00CURB PERMITS

$14,500.0035 145 $3,500.00

58 209 $1,740.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$14,500.00

$6,270.0058 209 $1,740.00

0 4 $0.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

$6,270.00

$174.15

46 149 $1,610.00

0 1 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $5,215.00

$100.000 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $250.00

$100.00

0 1 $0.00

27 82 $810.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$2,460.00

$250.00

27 82 $810.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $2,460.00

TOTALS 413 1496 $32,500.50 $130,876.40TOTALS 413 1496 $32,500.50 $130,876.40

2015 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,636.00
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,880.00
2015 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,636.00
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,880.00
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 130,876.402016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 130,876.40


